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HOUSE DRINKS

House
Yellow Tail
14 Hands
Ste. Michelle
Mondavi

House

Yellow Tail
Columbia Crest H3
14 Hands

Ste. Michelle

Bacardi Light
Captain Morgan
cC

Jim Beam
Seagram'’s 7
Seagram’s VO

Absolut

Kahlua

Malibu

Meyers Dark
Midori Melon
Peachtree Snap
Southern Comfort

Domestic
Import
Special Order

Water
White Claw
Soda

$9.
$9.
$9.
$10.
$9.

$22.
$28.
$32.
$28.
$34.

$9.
$9.
$9.
$9.
$9.
$9.

$9.
$9.
$9.
$9.
$9.
$9.
$9.

$6.
$6.
$7.

$3.
$7.
$2.

CASTLETON
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25
50
75
50
50

00
00
00
00
00

25
25
25
25
25
25

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

25
75
50

00
50
75

Amaretto Disaronno
Bailey Irish Cream
Chambord

E&J Brandy
Stolichchnaya

Stoli Orange

Stoli Raz

Stoli Vanilla
Tanquery

Three Olive

2 Liquor Drinks with well

Absolut Citron
B&B

Bombay Sapphire
Chivas

Crown Royale
Dewards White
Drambuie
Frangellico Liquir
Jameson

J&B

Johnney Red
Hornitos Tequila
Ketle One
Sambuca Romana
Titos

Casamingos
Grand Mariner
Hendricks
Makers

Russells Bourbon

Courvoisier
Knob Creek 9

Don Julio

Hennessy Cogniac
Highland Park 12
Martini/Mant/Cosmo
Pikesville

Old Foresters 1910

Glenlivet
Johnnie Black
Patrén Silver

Balvenie 12
Johnnie Blue

$9.
$9.
$9.
$9.
$9.
$9.
$9.
$9.
$9.
$9.

$10.

$10.
$10.
$10.
$10.
$10.
$10.
$10.
$10.
$10.
$10.
$10.
$10.
$10.
$10.
$10.

$10.
$10.
$10.
$10.
$10.

$11.
$11.

$12.
$12.
$12.
$12.
$12.
$12.

$14.
$14.
$14.

$18.
$34.
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75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

50

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

75
75
75
75
75

50
50

75
75
75
75
75
75

25
25
25

00
00
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